
 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
09 August 2021 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s 
listed below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2021.08.288 
PR No. 8.009 
 
REQUIREMENTS: PHITEX 2021 HYBRID EDITION GIVEAWAYS FOR THE BUYERS, 

SELLERS, MEDIA, SPEAKERS AND VIP’S 
 

Quantity Particulars 
Estimated 
Unit Price 

Estimated 
Total Amount 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
300 PCS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6 PCS 

I. DETAILS OF THE EVENT 
Date : 19-23 September 2021 
Venue : Subic, Zambales 
TRAVEX Web Platform – (to be announced) 
Expected No. of Foreign Participants:  
100 Foreign Buyers 
 
II. SPECIFICATIONS/DELIVERABLES 
 
UKELELE 

 23 inches concert size; 

 18 frets, laminated mahogany wood; 

 Machine head: metal with plastic pegs 

 Customization of names on 100 pieces (names to 
follow) – for the buyers 

 200 pcs. For the sellers, media, speakers and VIPs 

 Laser printing of names 

 Includes packaging 
 

BAMBOO WATCH 

 Unisex size Kawayan frame 

 Whitish-beige/Black Color 

 All wood watch from frame to straps 

 Adjustable straps to fit any desired wrist size 

 Stainless steel buckle 

 Premium Japanese Miyota Movement 

 Splash water resistant 

 Includes packaging 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
P2,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
P3,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
P750,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
P18,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   
 
 

 

Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2021.08.288 
PR No. 8.009 

 
*Please see the attached Technical Specifications* 

Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice 
  

ABC 
Approved Budget for Contract (ABC) is 
PhP768,000.00 inclusive of all applicable taxes 

  

 
Please submit your quotation and legal documents thru email at 
genesis_lee@tpb.gov.ph not later than 16 August 2021 on or before 1700H, subject to 
the Terms and Conditions attached herewith, duly signed by your representative and 
stating the shortest time of delivery to the Procurement and General Services Division, 
Administrative Department, 4th Floor, Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., Manila. 
 

1. DTI Business Registration/SEC Certificate 
2. Mayor’s Permit or Permit / License to Operate 
3. Income/Business Tax Return 
4. BIR Registration with TIN 
5. PHILGEPS Accreditation Certificate 
6. Omnibus Sworn Statement 
7. Company Profile 

Thank you very much. 

 
 
ELOISA A. ROMERO 
Head, Procurement and General Services Division 
 
 
Contact Person   (MISS) GENESIS WEIYN B. LEE 
 
 
Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 
Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


